Part#: CHPFL-0500 Manufacturers: Crystek Corporation
Description: HIGH PASS FILT 500 MHZ - 3.0 GHZ In Stock: 4921
RFQ
Part#: CHPFL-0080-BNC Manufacturers: Crystek Corporation
Description: HIGH PASS FILTER 80.000MHZ BNC In Stock: 3188
RFQ
Part#: CHP1-100-R250-F-7 Manufacturers: TT Electronics
Description: RES 0.25 OHM 1% 1W 2512 In Stock: 5572
RFQ
Part#: CHPFL-0100-BNC Manufacturers: Crystek Corporation
Description: HIGH PASS FILTER 100.000MHZ BNC In Stock: 3398
RFQ
Part#: CHPHT0603K1000FGTA Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RES SMD 100 OHM 1% 0.0125W 0603 In Stock: 9886
RFQ
Part#: CHPHT0603K1210FGTA Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RES SMD 121 OHM 1% 0.0125W 0603 In Stock: 17774
RFQ
Part#: CHPFL-0025-BNC Manufacturers: Crystek Corporation
Description: HIGH PASS FILTER 25.000MHZ BNC In Stock: 3329
RFQ
Part#: CHPFL-1000 Manufacturers: Crystek Corporation
Description: HIGH PASS FILT 1.0 GHZ - 3.0 GHZ In Stock: 4809
RFQ
Part#: CHPHT0603K10R0FGTA Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RES SMD 10 OHM 1% 0.0125W 0603 In Stock: 17829
RFQ
Part#: CHPFL-0700 Manufacturers: Crystek Corporation
Description: HIGH PASS FILT 700 MHZ - 3.0 GHZ In Stock: 4780
RFQ
Part#: CHPFL-0050-BNC Manufacturers: Crystek Corporation
Description: HIGH PASS FILTER 50.000MHZ BNC In Stock: 2947
RFQ
Part#: CHPFL-0045-BNC Manufacturers: Crystek Corporation
Description: HIGH PASS FILTER 45.000MHZ BNC In Stock: 3214
RFQ
Part#: CHPHT0603K1001FGTA Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RES SMD 1K OHM 1% 0.0125W 0603 In Stock: 14633
RFQ
Part#: CHPFL-0150-BNC Manufacturers: Crystek Corporation
Description: HIGH PASS FILTER 150.000MHZ BNC In Stock: 3681
RFQ
Part#: CHPHT0603K1004FGTA Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RES SMD 1M OHM 1% 0.0125W 0603 In Stock: 18515
RFQ
Part#: CHPFL-0010-BNC Manufacturers: Crystek Corporation
Description: HIGH PASS FILTER 10.000MHZ BNC In Stock: 3195
RFQ
Part#: CHPFL-0100 Manufacturers: Crystek Corporation
Description: HIGH PASS FILT 100 MHZ - 3.0 GHZ In Stock: 4442
RFQ
Part#: CHPHT0603K1002FGTA Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RES SMD 10K OHM 1% 0.0125W 0603 In Stock: 18659
RFQ
Part#: CHPHT0603K1003FGTA Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RES SMD 100K OHM 1% 0.0125W 0603 In Stock: 12041
RFQ
Part#: CHP4WB4 Manufacturers: Eveready (Energizer Battery Company)
Description: BATT CHARGER W/4AA BATTS In Stock: 4278
RFQ
CHPFL-0300
Part Number CHPFL-0300
Manufacturer Crystek Corporation
Description HIGH PASS FILT 300 MHZ - 3.0 GHZ
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 4153 pcs
Product Photo CHPFL-0300.jpg
Category Filters
Size / Dimension 0.435" Dia x 1.504" L (11.05mm x 38.20mm)
Series -
Ripple -
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Inline, SMA Connection, F and M
Other Names 744-1378
CHPFL0300
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Insertion Loss -
Height (Max) -
Frequency 1.65GHz Center
Filter Type High Pass
Bandwidth 2.7GHz
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Crystek Corporation series electronic components. We have 4153 pieces of Crystek Corporation CHPFL-0300 in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for CHPFL-0300
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
CHPFL-0300 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy CHPFL-0300 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
CHPFL-0300 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Crystek Corporation Hong Kong
HIGH PASS FILT 300 MHZ - 3.0 GHZ DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CHPFL-0300
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS